
SPARKLING 125ml Bottle

BOUVET LADUBAY SAUMUR. LOIRE, FRANCE  
Fruity and floral on the nose. Honeysuckle, acacia and bruised apples on the palate. Very elegant.

£14.00 £45.00

LOCAL, GUEST SPARKLING
Please enquire about our guest Dorset sparkling wines. We are passionate about our beautiful
county and aim to promote small, local Dorset vineyards.

£13.50

£15.50

£2.50

£2.50

£5.00

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.50

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00

250ml175ml Bottle

£12.00 £17.00 £42.00

WHITE WINE 250ml175ml Bottle

CRESCENDO PINOT GRIGIO. ITALY  
A fresh and fruity wine with plenty of citrus and ripe pear flavours. Dry and crisp with refreshing finish.

£30.00£11.00£9.00

RISCOS VIOGNIER. CHILE  
Notes of peach and apricot and soft floral aromas, with silkiness and freshness on the palate.

£35.00£13.00£10.00

KRIZNO SAUVIGNON BLANC RIBOLLA. SLOVENIA  
Delicate aromas and flavours of green apple and white flowers followed by an impressive fruity finish.

£35.00£13.00£10.00

MUSCADET DE SÈVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE,
DOMAINE DE LA TOURMALINE. LOIRE, FRANCE  
Bone dry and with fine minerality, this is a classic Loire white. Bottled with a slight natural spritz to help retain freshness.

£11.00 £15.00 £37.00

VALLE BERTA GAVI. ITALY  
Subtle traces of honeysuckle withc haracteristic aromas of lime zest and minerality. Zesty and refreshing.

£42.00

MÂCON-LUGNY, LOUIS LATOUR. BURGUNDY, FRANCE  
Aromas of citrus fruits atop a palate of fresh and crisp green-apple acidity, buttery and peachy fruit and a long finish.

£53.00

250ml175ml Bottle

£9.00 £11.00 £30.00

£10.00 £13.00 £35.00

ROSÉ WINE
NICOLAS ROUZET, COTEAUX D'AIX EN
PROVENCE. SOUTH OF FRANCE  
Pale, fine ,dry and elegant with red berries notes.

RED WINE
VIERTALO TEMPRANILLO GARNACHA. SPAIN  
Raspberry and black cherry fruits on the nose complemented by a touch of spice.

ROMERO GONZALEZ MALBEC. ARGENTINA  
A juicy Malbec with lots of pure blackcurrant fruit character.

MERLOT RESERVA, TERRA VEGA. CHILE  
The wine delivers a solid core of concentrated fruit, hinting at blackberry preserves and damson plums.

£10.00

BEHIND CLOSED DOORS RESERVA, LISBON. PORTUGAL  
Big, bold, powerful and full of plum, blackberry and vanilla. Casa Santos Lima is a family
winery and they’ve won ‘Portuguese National Producer of the Year’ a whopping five times.

£13.00 £35.00

£42.00

CHATEAU HÉRITAGE NINE. LEBANON  
Blending 9 varieties, based largely on Cinsault, Cabernet & Syrah. Medium-bodied, unoaked with spicy
plum and cherry notes. Château Héritage is a leading, family-ownedwinery in Lebanon's Bekaa Valley.

£47.00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON GRAN RESERVA, TERRA VEGA. CHILE
Blackberry, blueberry and spice hints of pepper and nutmeg. 12 months aging in French and American
oak give caramel and tobacco notes.

£42.00

£6.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

FROM £7.50

£45.00

£39.00

1 Litre

£9.00

FROM £12.00

50ml

£9.00

BEERS & CIDERS
PERONI - 330ML (5%)

LYME BAY BREWERY GOLDEN CAP LAGER - 500ML (5.4%)

LYME BAY BREWERY LYME GOLD REAL ALE - 500ML (4.2%)

LILLEY’S FIRE DANCER APPLE CIDER - 500ML (4.5%)

LILLEY’S MANGO CIDER - 500ML (4%)

LOCAL, GUEST CIDER
Please enquire about our local Dorset guest Ciders 500ML

COCKTAILS
ESPRESSO MARTINI - Conker Coffee Liqueur, shaken over ice with cream.

KIR ROYALE - Sparkling Cremant and Creme de Cassis with fresh blackcurrant twizzle.

PITCHERS - SERVES 4
BAROQUE SANGRIA
Tempranillo and Brandy, squeezed orange and fruits.

BAROQUE BLOODY MARY
Black Cow Vodka, tomato juice, Worcester sauce, tabasco, celery salt, salt, pepper, fresh lime and celery 
for stirring.

SPIRITS
CONKER GIN

APPLETON RUM

BLACK COW VODKA

WHISKY - GUEST SINGLE MALT

CONKER COLD BREW COFFEE LIQUEUR

SOFT DRINKS
BEER SPARKLING WATER - 330ML

BEER STILL WATER - 330ML

BEER WATER LARGE - 750ML

COKE - 330ML

DIET COKE - 330ML

SPRITE - 330ML

TONIC - 330ML

ORANGE JUICE - 250ML

APPLE JUICE - 250ML

BAROQUE’S HOME-FORAGED ELDERFLOWER (SEASONAL)

£9.00

£7.50

£9.00

FROM £60




