SPARKLING	125ml	Bottle

SPARKLING		125ml	Bottle
BOUVET LADUBAY SAUMUR. LOIRE, FRANCE Fruity and floral on the nose. Honeysuckle, acacia and bruised apples on the palate. Very elegations are considered as a second control of the palate.	ant.	£14.00	£45.00
<b>LOCAL, GUEST SPARKLING</b> Please enquire about our guest Dorset sparkling wines. We are passionate about our beautiful county and aim to promote small, local Dorset vineyards.		FR	OM £60
WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
CRESCENDO PINOT GRIGIO. ITALY  A fresh and fruity wine with plenty of citrus and ripe pear flavours. Dry and crisp with refreshi		<b>£11.00</b>	£30.00
RISCOS VIOGNIER. CHILE  Notes of peach and apricot and soft floral aromas, with silkiness and freshness on the palate.	10.00	£13.00	£35.00
KRIZNO SAUVIGNON BLANC RIBOLLA. SLOVENIA  Delicate aromas and flavours of green apple and white flowers followed by an impressive fruit		£13.00	£35.00
MUSCADET DE SÈVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE,  DOMAINE DE LA TOURMALINE. LOIRE, FRANCE  Bone dry and with fine minerality, this is a classic Loire white. Bottled with a slight natural spr		£15.00	
VALLE BERTA GAVI. ITALY Subtle traces of honeysuckle with c haracteristic aromas of lime zest and minerality. Zesty and			£42.00
MÂCON-LUGNY, LOUIS LATOUR. BURGUNDY, FRANCE Aromas of citrus fruits atop a palate of fresh and crisp green-apple acidity, buttery and peachy			<b>£53.00</b> nish.
ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
NICOLAS ROUZET, COTEAUX D'AIX EN PROVENCE. SOUTH OF FRANCE Pale, fine ,dry and elegant with red berries notes.	12.00	£17.00	£42.00
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
VIERTALO TEMPRANILLO GARNACHA. SPAIN Raspberry and black cherry fruits on the nose complemented by a touch of spice.	£9.00	£11.00	£30.00
ROMERO GONZALEZ MALBEC. ARGENTINA A juicy Malbec with lots of pure blackcurrant fruit character.	10.00	£13.00	£35.00
MERLOT RESERVA, TERRA VEGA. CHILE  The wine delivers a solid core of concentrated fruit, hinting at blackberry preserves and damse		<b>£13.00</b> s.	£35.00
<b>BEHIND CLOSED DOORS RESERVA, LISBON. PORTUGAL</b> Big, bold, powerful and full of plum, blackberry and vanilla. Casa Santos Lima is a family winery and they've won 'Portuguese National Producer of the Year' a whopping five times.			£42.00
<b>CABERNET SAUVIGNON GRAN RESERVA, TERRA VEGA. CHILE</b> Blackberry, blueberry and spice hints of pepper and nutmeg. 12 months aging in French and A oak give caramel and tobacco notes.	America	n	£42.00
CHATEAU HÉRITAGE NINE. LEBANON	-1,1.	_	£47.00

Blending 9 varieties, based largely on Cinsault, Cabernet & Syrah. Medium-bodied, unoaked with spicy

plum and cherry notes. Château Héritage is a leading, family-ownedwinery in Lebanon's Bekaa Valley.

## BEERS & CIDERS

APPLE JUICE - 250ML

BAROQUE'S HOME-FORAGED ELDERFLOWER (SEASONAL)

BEERS & CIDERS	
PERONI - 330ML (5%)	£6.00
LYME BAY BREWERY GOLDEN CAP LAGER - 500ML (5.4%)	£7.50
LYME BAY BREWERY LYME GOLD REAL ALE - 500ML (4.2%)	£7.00
LILLEY'S FIRE DANCER APPLE CIDER - 500ML (4.5%)	£7.00
LILLEY'S MANGO CIDER - 500ML (4%)	£7.50
LOCAL, GUEST CIDER Please enquire about our local Dorset guest Ciders 500ML	FROM £7.50
COCKTAILS	
ESPRESSO MARTINI - Conker Coffee Liqueur, shaken over ice with cream.	£13.50
KIR ROYALE - Sparkling Cremant and Creme de Cassis with fresh blackcurrant twizzle	£15.50
PITCHERS - SERVES 4	1 Litre
BAROQUE SANGRIA Tempranillo and Brandy, squeezed orange and fruits.	£39.00
<b>BAROQUE BLOODY MARY</b> Black Cow Vodka, tomato juice, Worcester sauce, tabasco, celery salt, salt, pepper, fresh lim for stirring.	£45.00 ne and celery
SPIRITS	50ml
CONKER GIN	£9.00
APPLETON RUM	£9.00
BLACK COW VODKA	27.00
WHISKY - GUEST SINGLE MALT	FROM £12.00
CONKER COLD BREW COFFEE LIQUEUR	£9.00
SOFT DRINKS	
BEER SPARKLING WATER - 330ML	£2.50
BEER STILL WATER - 330ML	£2.50
BEER WATER LARGE - 750ML	£5.00
COKE - 330ML	£3.50
DIET COKE - 330ML	£3.50
SPRITE - 330ML	£3.50
TONIC - 330ML	£2.50
ORANGE JUICE - 250ML	£4.00

£4.00

£5.00